

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 472 OF 2005

ANUSHA CHOTHWANI ALIAS VINITA ISRANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL CHOTHWANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 31/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel nominated by the
Supreme Court Legal Aid Services Committee, put up after
four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master